Key features & benefits
• Standard commodity connection system
• Reliable inline harness sectioning connectors featuring a mechanical coding
• Compatible with standard interface footprint of several devices used in automotive and
commercial vehicles
• Water tightness of high level including jet spray
• Compact design around 1.5 mm terminal
• 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 way connectors use 1.5 terminals

Blade Size
(mm)
Gender Color Part Number Codings Offered
2 1.5 F Black 10820158 9
2 1.5 M Black 10787262 7
3 1.5 F Black 10820167 8
3 1.5 M Black 10788983 6
4 1.5 F Black 10763691 3
4 1.5 M Black 10768812 3
5 1.5 F Black 10820113 3
5 1.5 M Black 33500323 3
6 1.5 F Black 10866615 3
6 1.5 M Black 13716617 3
6* 1.5(4), 2.8(2) F Black 10866611 3
6* 1.5(4), 2.8(2) M Black 15396354 3
Housing part numbers
Mini-sealed Connector
SICMA Mini-sealed Connector
Part numbers, specifications, dimensions and performance data in this document are for
general references only and are subject to change without  notice. To verify product
information, please contact an Aptiv representative.SICMA Family Overview | Aptiv Confidential | November 202029
Blade Size
(mm)
Gender Plating Wire Size Range Part Number
Other Available
Platings
1.5 F Tin 0.13-0.22mm² (26-24AWG) 33308333 Gold
1.5 F Tin 0.35-0.70mm² (22-18AWG) 10863984 Gold
1.5 F Tin 0.75-1.30mm² (18-16AWG) 10865152 Gold
1.5 F Tin 1.35-2mm² (*2.5mm²) (16-14AWG) 10863985 Gold
1.5 M Tin 0.13-0.22mm² (26-24AWG) 33400435 Silver
1.5 M Tin 0.35-0.70mm² (22-18AWG) 33501792 Gold, Silver
1.5 M Tin 0.75-1.30mm² (18-16AWG) 33512109 Silver
1.5 M Tin 1.35-2.00mm² (16-14AWG) 33512190 Silver
Terminal part numbers
SICMA 3 Plus & SICMA 4 - 1.5 Series
Part numbers, specifications, dimensions and performance data in this document are for
general references only and are subject to change without  notice. To verify product
information, please contact an Aptiv representative.
SICMA 3 Plus & SICMA 4
1.5 Series
SICMA Family Overview | Aptiv Confidential | November 202039
* 2.5 mm² is only applicable to unsealed connectors